Triatlon Plzeri 2018-OPEN - Celkové, 02.06.2018

# Jméno
1 Radl Jakub (1992)
2 Marek Daniel (1971)
3 Cipra Jifi (1981)
4 Drozd Lukas (1981)
5 Jungmann Petr (1966)
6 Chaloupka Premysl (1971)
7 Pejchar Ladislav (1967)
8 Bldha Tomas (1992)
9 Zeman Jaroslav (1966)
10 Hojda Michal (1981)
11 Pilny Miroslav (1962)
12 Stuchlik Jiff (1975)
13 Novotny Rostislav (1976)
14 Maly Ondfej (1991)
15 Konigsmark Petr (1985)
16 Martin Ivan (1978)
17 Vesecky Jifi (1973)
18 Vaja Jan (1984)
19 Aubrecht Tomas (1978)
20 Ttiska Jan (1990)
21 Laudova Lenka (1967)
22 Vach Radek (1975)
23 Stastkova Stanislava (1972)
24 Jara Filip (1983)
25 Slavata Tomas (1980)
26 Vohradsky Karel (1959)
27 Hodanova Zuzana (1974)
28 Kadlecové Zuzana (1974)
29 Ciprova Oldriska (1979)
30 Milcoch Jan (1986)
31 PikeSova Ivona (1975)
32 Konigsmarkova Eva (1991)
33 Nosek Pavel (1975)
34 Vesecka Renata (1973)
35 Krejci Jitka (1985)
36 Zidkova Stépanka (1991)
37 Bielkova Véra (1976)
DNF Holanova Lenka (1992)

Generovano dne 27.10.2025 14:32

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

Triathlon Team Tabor

BKP

Triatlon Plzeri

Cas

01:01:21,00
01:02:01,00
01:09:10,00
01:11:36,00
01:12:44,00
01:13:36,00
01:16:51,00
01:17:59,00
01:18:20,00
01:18:23,00
01:19:35,00
01:20:25,00
01:21:13,00
01:21:20,00
01:21:24,00
01:22:14,00
01:22:59,00
01:24:23,00
01:24:29,00
01:25:33,00
01:26:29,00
01:27:07,00
01:28:37,00
01:29:39,00
01:29:39,00
01:30:11,00
01:31:34,00
01:31:40,00
01:32:25,00
01:32:36,00
01:32:40,00
01:34:35,00
01:35:30,00
01:35:43,00
01:37:06,00
01:41:16,00
01:41:25,00

Plavéni
00:07:42,00()
00:05:25,00()
00:06:47,00()
00:06:56,00()
00:08:19,00()
00:08:28,00()
00:08:23,00()
00:08:14,00()
00:07:56,00()
00:08:41,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:07:50,00()
00:08:20,00()
00:07:48,00()
00:06:42,00()
00:08:12,00()
00:09:04,00()
00:07:54,00()
00:08:40,00()
00:09:54,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:08:21,00()
00:09:21,00()
00:08:43,00()
00:08:43,00()
00:08:46,00()
00:08:15,00()
00:07:42,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:07:39,00()
00:09:09,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:09:05,00()
00:10:01,00()
00:08:34,00()
00:09:41,00()
00:11:46,00()

1. depo
00:00:35,00()
00:00:18,00()
00:00:30,00()
00:01:17,00()
00:00:46,00()
00:00:48,00()
00:00:39,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:00:42,00()
00:00:44,00()
00:00:54,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:11,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:01:10,00()
00:01:20,00()
00:01:42,00()
00:01:45,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:13,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:12,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:00:52,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:09,00()
00:01:25,00()
00:01:06,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:24,00()
00:01:59,00()

MTB
00:32:20,00()
00:35:52,00()
00:39:56,00(
00:42:24,00(
00:40:50,00(
00:39:14,00(
00:43:29,00(
00:43:34,00(
00:42:59,00()
00:41:54,00()
00:43:58,00()
00:46:17,00()
00:42:36,00(
00:45:52,00(
00:46:05,00(
00:48:06,00(
00:46:35,00(
00:48:11,00(
00:44:40,00(
00:46:07,00(
00:49:19,00(
00:48:49,00(
00:51:17,00(
00:48:46,00(
00:48:46,00(
00:47:09,00(
00:52:27,00(
00:55:09,00(
00:53:53,00(
00:53:16,00(
00:55:47,00(
00:54:07,00(
00:53:40,00()
00:54:45,00()
00:52:52,00(
00:58:02,00(
01:01:13,00(
01:29:42,00(

)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

2. depo
00:00:46,00()
00:00:23,00()
00:00:28,00(
00:00:26,00(
00:00:33,00(
00:00:38,00(
00:00:40,00(
00:00:37,00(
00:00:46,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:41,00()
00:00:40,00()
00:00:40,00(
00:00:39,00(
00:00:35,00(
00:00:51,00(
00:00:35,00(
00:00:49,00(
00:00:41,00(
00:00:37,00(
00:00:52,00(
00:01:10,00(
00:00:52,00(
00:00:48,00(
00:00:48,00(
00:01:31,00(
00:00:58,00(
00:00:47,00(
00:00:41,00(
00:00:21,00(
00:00:36,00(
00:00:23,00(
00:00:39,00()
00:00:33,00()
00:00:44,00(
00:00:23,00(
00:00:47,00(
00:02:32,00(

)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

B&h
00:19:58,00()
00:20:03,00()
00:21:29,00()
00:20:33,00()
00:22:17,00()
00:24:28,00()
00:23:41,00()
00:24:42,00()
00:25:57,00()
00:25:56,00()
00:25:53,00()
00:24:57,00()
00:28:54,00()
00:26:07,00()
00:26:37,00()
00:23:26,00()
00:25:34,00()
00:26:27,00()
00:29:41,00()
00:27:45,00()
00:27:02,00()
00:27:05,00()
00:25:21,00()
00:29:51,00()
00:29:51,00()
00:31:31,00()
00:28:19,00()
00:26:51,00()
00:27:59,00()
00:29:45,00()
00:26:17,00()
00:30:44,00()
00:31:02,00()
00:29:56,00()
00:32:23,00()
00:32:34,00()
00:28:20,00()



