

## Triatlon Plzeň 2018-OPEN - Celkově, 02.06.2018

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	Rádl Jakub (1992)	CZE		<b>01:01:21,00</b>	00:07:42,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:32:20,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:19:58,00()
2	<b>Marek Daniel (1971)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triatlon Plzeň</b>	<b>01:02:01,00</b>	<b>00:05:25,00()</b>	<b>00:00:18,00()</b>	<b>00:35:52,00()</b>	<b>00:00:23,00()</b>	<b>00:20:03,00()</b>
3	Cipra Jiří (1981)	CZE		<b>01:09:10,00</b>	00:06:47,00()	00:00:30,00()	00:39:56,00()	00:00:28,00()	00:21:29,00()
4	Drozd Lukas (1981)	CZE		<b>01:11:36,00</b>	00:06:56,00()	00:01:17,00()	00:42:24,00()	00:00:26,00()	00:20:33,00()
5	Jungmann Petr (1966)	CZE		<b>01:12:44,00</b>	00:08:19,00()	00:00:46,00()	00:40:50,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:22:17,00()
6	Chaloupka Přemysl (1971)	CZE		<b>01:13:36,00</b>	00:08:28,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:39:14,00()	00:00:38,00()	00:24:28,00()
7	Pejchar Ladislav (1967)	CZE		<b>01:16:51,00</b>	00:08:23,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:43:29,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:23:41,00()
8	Bláha Tomáš (1992)	CZE		<b>01:17:59,00</b>	00:08:14,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:43:34,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:24:42,00()
9	<b>Zeman Jaroslav (1966)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triatlon Plzeň</b>	<b>01:18:20,00</b>	<b>00:07:56,00()</b>	<b>00:00:42,00()</b>	<b>00:42:59,00()</b>	<b>00:00:46,00()</b>	<b>00:25:57,00()</b>
10	Hojda Michal (1981)	CZE		<b>01:18:23,00</b>	00:08:41,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:41:54,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:25:56,00()
11	Pilný Miroslav (1962)	CZE		<b>01:19:35,00</b>	00:08:18,00()	00:00:45,00()	00:43:58,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:25:53,00()
12	<b>Stuchlík Jiří (1975)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>	<b>01:20:25,00</b>	<b>00:07:50,00()</b>	<b>00:00:42,00()</b>	<b>00:46:17,00()</b>	<b>00:00:40,00()</b>	<b>00:24:57,00()</b>
13	Novotný Rostislav (1976)	CZE		<b>01:21:13,00</b>	00:08:20,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:42:36,00()	00:00:40,00()	00:28:54,00()
14	Malý Ondřej (1991)	CZE		<b>01:21:20,00</b>	00:07:48,00()	00:00:54,00()	00:45:52,00()	00:00:39,00()	00:26:07,00()
15	Konigsmark Petr (1985)	CZE		<b>01:21:24,00</b>	00:06:42,00()	00:01:26,00()	00:46:05,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:26:37,00()
16	Martin Ivan (1978)	CZE		<b>01:22:14,00</b>	00:08:12,00()	00:01:40,00()	00:48:06,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:23:26,00()
17	Vesecký Jiří (1973)	CZE		<b>01:22:59,00</b>	00:09:04,00()	00:01:11,00()	00:46:35,00()	00:00:35,00()	00:25:34,00()
18	Vaja Jan (1984)	CZE		<b>01:24:23,00</b>	00:07:54,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:48:11,00()	00:00:49,00()	00:26:27,00()
19	Aubrecht Tomáš (1978)	CZE		<b>01:24:29,00</b>	00:08:40,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:44:40,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:29:41,00()
20	Tříška Jan (1990)	CZE		<b>01:25:33,00</b>	00:09:54,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:46:07,00()	00:00:37,00()	00:27:45,00()
21	Laudová Lenka (1967)	CZE		<b>01:26:29,00</b>	00:07:55,00()	00:01:20,00()	00:49:19,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:27:02,00()
22	Vach Radek (1975)	CZE		<b>01:27:07,00</b>	00:08:21,00()	00:01:42,00()	00:48:49,00()	00:01:10,00()	00:27:05,00()
23	Šťástková Stanislava (1972)	CZE		<b>01:28:37,00</b>	00:09:21,00()	00:01:45,00()	00:51:17,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:25:21,00()
24	Jára Filip (1983)	CZE		<b>01:29:39,00</b>	00:08:43,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:48:46,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:29:51,00()
25	Slavata Tomáš (1980)	CZE	BKP	<b>01:29:39,00</b>	00:08:43,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:48:46,00()	00:00:48,00()	00:29:51,00()
26	Vohradský Karel (1959)	CZE		<b>01:30:11,00</b>	00:08:46,00()	00:01:13,00()	00:47:09,00()	00:01:31,00()	00:31:31,00()
27	Hodanová Zuzana (1974)	CZE		<b>01:31:34,00</b>	00:08:15,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:52:27,00()	00:00:58,00()	00:28:19,00()
28	Kadlecová Zuzana (1974)	CZE		<b>01:31:40,00</b>	00:07:42,00()	00:01:12,00()	00:55:09,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:26:51,00()
29	Ciprová Oldřiška (1979)	CZE		<b>01:32:25,00</b>	00:09:00,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:53:53,00()	00:00:41,00()	00:27:59,00()
30	Mlčoch Jan (1986)	CZE		<b>01:32:36,00</b>	00:07:39,00()	00:01:35,00()	00:53:16,00()	00:00:21,00()	00:29:45,00()
31	Pikešová Ivona (1975)	CZE		<b>01:32:40,00</b>	00:09:09,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:55:47,00()	00:00:36,00()	00:26:17,00()
32	Konigsmarkova Eva (1991)	CZE		<b>01:34:35,00</b>	00:07:55,00()	00:01:27,00()	00:54:07,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:30:44,00()
33	<b>Nosek Pavel (1975)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triatlon Plzeň</b>	<b>01:35:30,00</b>	<b>00:09:02,00()</b>	<b>00:01:09,00()</b>	<b>00:53:40,00()</b>	<b>00:00:39,00()</b>	<b>00:31:02,00()</b>
34	Vesecká Renáta (1973)	CZE		<b>01:35:43,00</b>	00:09:05,00()	00:01:25,00()	00:54:45,00()	00:00:33,00()	00:29:56,00()
35	Krejčí Jitka (1985)	CZE		<b>01:37:06,00</b>	00:10:01,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:52:52,00()	00:00:44,00()	00:32:23,00()
36	Židková Štěpánka (1991)	CZE		<b>01:41:16,00</b>	00:08:34,00()	00:01:44,00()	00:58:02,00()	00:00:23,00()	00:32:34,00()
37	Bielková Věra (1976)	CZE		<b>01:41:25,00</b>	00:09:41,00()	00:01:24,00()	01:01:13,00()	00:00:47,00()	00:28:20,00()
DNF	Holanová Lenka (1992)	CZE			00:11:46,00()	00:01:59,00()	01:29:42,00()	00:02:32,00()	---